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2004 State Representative in General Court 345

First

Essex

District

Amesbury
NEWBURYPORT.
Salisbury
TOTALS

First

Essex

District

Amesbury
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd. 1 Pet. 1 ...

IP...

Wd. 2 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 3 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 4 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 5 Pet. 1 ...

Wd. 6 Pet. 1 ...

Salisbury
Pet. 1

2
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

II

^1
2Z

339
441
211
991

23
56
10
89

35
44
14
93

State Election

397
541
235

1,173

Republican Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Second

Essex
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Third

Essex

District

HAVERHILL .

TOTALS

Third

Essex

District

HAVERHILL
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 2 Pet. 3 .

Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

3.

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

State Election

sf.i

'"Ies OK

534
454
707
451
440
588
668
926
956
859
841
825
824
856

9,929

192
140
313
182
142
209
306
429
555
422
712
343
361
401

4,707

2
1

1

2
2

2
3
1

1

2

1

3
1

22

36
55
53
43
31
46
54
65
79
76
73
45
78
66

800

Republican Primary
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford
Hamilton
Ipswich
Manchester-by-the-Sea

.

Middleton

Wenham
TOTALS

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford
Pet. 1

3

Hamilton
Pet. 1

2
3

Ipswieh
Pet. 1

2
3
4

Manchester-by-the-Sea .

,

Middleton
Pet. 2

Wenham
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

J3 A.

35
107
286
89
34

38
589

4
5

25
6
9

4
53

State Election

936
1,035

1,148
1,096
776

952
1,113
1,358
1,270
1,687

841

465
491

572
489
395

819
868
600
657

1,519

649

39
114
315
95
43

42
648

Republ
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Fifth
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Sixth

Essex

District

BEVERLY.
TOTALS...

Sixth

Essex

District

BEVERLY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1 .

2.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

il
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Seventh
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Eighth
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Ninth

Essex

District

LYNN
Lynnfield..

Saugus
Wakefield

.

TOTALS..

Ninth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

Lynnfield
Pet. 2

Saugus
Pet. 1

2
4
5
6
7

8
9

Wakefield
Pet. 1

2
7

TOTALS

Democratic
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN
TOTALS.

Tenth

Essex

District

LYNN
Wd. 1 Pet. 3 ,

4,

Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 5 Pet. 3 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

ii
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004

Twelfth

Essex

District

PEABODY

.

TOTALS....

Twelfth

Essex

District

PEABODY
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 2 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 3 Pet. 1

.

2.

3.
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

Wd. 5 Pet. 1

.

2.
3.

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,670
2,670

State Election

Republ
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Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
PEABODY

.

Topsfield ....

TOTALS....

Thirteenth

Essex

District

Danvers
Pet. 1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8

PEABODY
Wd. 6 Pet. 1 .

2.

3.

Topsfield
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

532 - 49
303 9 50
45 1 2

880 10 101

State Election

Republican
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004
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Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen..
TOTALS.

Fifteenth

Essex

District

Methuen
Pet. 1

.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

TOTALS....

Democratic
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STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

2004


